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Split Bearings
d 35-75mm-01E B 45M01 C 45MP02

Roller Bearing

Shaft Diameter mmQ 45
Referencell 01EB
45M

Basic load rating kN O 95
Basic load rating kN [ 105

Basic load rating kN O 3.8
Basic load ratingkK N 4630
Principal 98.42

Dimensionsmm0O

Principal 55.7
Dimensionsmm0

Principal 254
DimensionsmmO

i — . Pripcipal 254
| v L_;‘J DimensionsmmO
Principal 90
Dimensionsmm]
Axial Movement mm 4
O
Axial Movement mm 5
a
Mass kgLl 15
Cartrdges

ReferenceCartridge for 01 C 45M
Felt sealsC]

ReferenceCartridge for 01C02
ATL seals[]

Principal 117.48
DimensionsJ

Principal 25
DimensionsG[

Principal 98
DimensionsLO
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Principal
DimensionsL10

Masskg[l

Plummer block
housings

Refer enced
HmmO
RMinO
RMax[
RommO
Smm[
BoltsNo.O
BoltsMetric Size[
Boltsinch Size[d
N[O
OO
PO
TO
Masskg[l

Shaft diametermm

98

2.5

P02
70
203

227

M16
5/8\"
270
60
25
158
3.2

45
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